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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Fukami3124
Edge

9.225 9.175 9.4509.150 37.000
3 6T 3 1 1T

1T

Hailey Streicher3132
Edge

9.300 9.400 9.3758.925 37.000
2 2 6T 2 1T

1T

Jessica Ly3127
Edge

9.550 8.900 8.9509.375 36.775
1 8 1 10 3 

3 

Tiana Sumanasekera3113
Airborne

8.825 9.425 9.3009.100 36.650
10 1 4 3T 4 

4 

Maya Hoshino3107
Airborne

8.950 9.300 9.0259.000 36.275
7T 5 5 9 5 

5 

Elizabeth Joo3109
Airborne

8.950 9.175 9.2258.900 36.250
7T 6T 8 5 6 

6 

Brianna Bordalo3122
Edge

9.100 9.350 9.1508.500 36.100
4T 4 12 6T 7 

7 

Luna Welti3115
Airborne

8.800 9.375 9.1008.575 35.850
11T 3 11 8 8 

8 

Lauren Imelli3165
West Valley

9.025 8.650 9.1508.850 35.675
6 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Terra Rutter3170
West Valley

8.800 8.350 9.3008.925 35.375
11T 12 6T 3T 10 

10 

Kendra Chang3102
Airborne

8.925 8.875 8.8008.700 35.300
9 9 10 11 11 

11 

Chloe Chan3162
West Valley

9.100 8.500 0.0009.225 26.825
4T 11 2 12 12 

12 
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